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VENETO

100 Rana

21° Memorial Chiara Giavi
RISULTATI

Montebelluna, Venerdi 05/01/2018 ore 11:53
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
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Atleta

BURIGO LUDOVICA
TEKAVCIC NEZA
SPOLAORE BENEDETTA

MASCOTTO BEATRICE
DE LUCA ALESSIA
MIKULCIC MARTINA
SEKULIC HELENA
CASAROTTO ARIANNA
STANGHELLINI SILVIA
PEDERIVA SILMAVA

MAZZOTTA LAURA
FINOTTO FRANCESCA
SPADONI VALENTINA
RICCI ANASTASIA
FIORESE SUSANNA
CIOBANU GIOVANNA
ALBERTON ELISABETTA
GOSETTO GIULIA

BOTTAZZO ANITA
BUKVIC DOROTEA
TURCO ELISA
SPERANZA EVA
CRIVELLI MICHELLE
MERLO IRENE
BALLOTTA IRENE
GORI ALESSIA

Eliminatorie

Anno

2003
2003
2003

2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003

2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002

Societa

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
PK KAMNIK
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

ANTARES NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
PK 11.APRIL

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
STELLA MARINA

HYDROS

HYDROS

SPORT VILLAGE PESARO
SPORT VILLAGE PESARO
AQUAPOLIS

CAORLE NUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

STILELIBERO SSD

PK 11.APRIL

STILELIBERO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
MONTEBELLUNA BIANCO-AZZURRA
SPORT MANAGEMENT

FUTURA CLUB | CAVALIERI

Foglion. 1
17/01/2018

Cat.: Juniores F

Tempo Pti

01:23.58
01:28.22
01:33.13

01:12.87 *
01:15.32 *
01:18.86
01:19.39
01:20.97
01:21.59
01:24.04

01:14.08 *
01:15.69 *
01:18.58
01:18.78
01:19.52
01:23.57
01:24.78
01:25.64

01:14.30 *
01:15.44 *
01:18.10 *
01:18.58 *
01:18.63
01:23.06
01:24.31
01:27.06

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG

7.00
5.00

6.00
3.00

9.00
4.00

2.00


http://www.finveneto.org

